(Puilly) Howrah Municipal Corporation Jagacha Near Mahesh Pukur Dhar Howrah West Bengal – 711302. Also At: Puillya,
Ps Jagacha, Po Unsani, Jl 11, Lr Khati An 13, Rs Khatain 293, Lr, Dag 194,Adsro Domjur, Howrah-711302
Lan.No.: LKOL0HL0000089156 Loan Agreement Date: 31-Aug-2021
LOAN AMOUNT: Rs. 23,50,000/- (Rupees Twenty Three Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only)

Demand Notice Date: 05.12.25 NPA Date: 04.11.25
Amount Due Rs.22,05,128.76/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lakhs Five Thousand One Hundred Twenty Eight and Seventy Six
Paisa Only) due and payable as on 17.11.2025 together with further interest from 18.11.2025 the date of Demand Notice
dated 05-12-25

Symbolic Possession Date:- 17.02.26
SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- All that piece and parcel of Puillya, Ps Jagacha, Po Unsani, JL 11, Lr Khati An